Výsledky turnaj A

Pořadí
Jméno
Přijmení
Klub
Elo-VT
body
Rok narození

1
Petr
Velička
IPM Color Ostrava
2427
8,5
1967

2
Tomáš
Vojta
Sparta Vlašim
2323
8
1976

3
Milan
Smištík
Lokomotiva Brno
2335
6,5
1981

4
David
Kaňovský
A64 Grygov
2393
6,5
1986

5
Neklan
Vyskočil
Lokomotiva Brno
2308
6
1972

6
Pavel
Švanda
Gordic Jihlava
2240
6
1957

7
Eva
Kulovaná
TJ Náměšť nad Oslavou
2204
6
1987

8
Jiří
Gregor
Spolana Neratovice
2265
6
1965

9
René
Příbyl
Prukopnik-Petria Brno
2158
6
1968

10
David
Holemář
Lokomotiva Brno
2331
5,5
1973

11
Petr
Zdeněk
TJ Praga Praha
2188
5,5
1947

12
Lubomír
Kozlíček
Gordic Jihlava
2154
5,5
1954

13
Štefan
Koper
Benešov
1996
5,5
1955

14
Vladimír
Mrňa
TJ Praga Praha
2083
5,5
1977

15
Jiří
Tůma
Sokol Bedřichov
2217
5
1986

16
Petr
Bělohlávek
TJ Naměšť nad Oslavou
2205
5
1985

17
Alois
Zedek
TJ Praga Praha
2143
5
1948

18
Zdeněk
Rousar
Rychnov nad Kněžnou
2046
5
1957

19
Jiří
Stehlík
Sokol Kolín
2105
5
1956

20
Vladimír
Šenkýř
Sokol Bedřichov
2160
5
1958

21
Vladislav
Nožička
SK Sokol Kamenice
2030
5
1958

22
Petr
Mičulka
TJ Náměšť nad Oslavou
2060
5
1963

23
Jiří
Prokop
Sparta Vlašim
1819
5
1971

24
David
Brychta
TJ Náměšťnad Oslavou
2130
4,5
1982

25
Pavel
Dittrich
TJ Náměšťnad Oslavou
2195
4,5
1981

26
Václav
Jelínek
Sokol Bedřichov
2100
4,5
1951

27
Stanislav
Setínek
Prukopnik Petria Brno
1991
4,5
1950

28
Pavel
Menšík
Brno
III
4,5
1976

29
Silvio
Ziger
Asix Praha
2185
4
1952

30
Ladislav
Kalvach
Kostelec nad Černými Lesy
1906
4
1953

31
Milan
Čtveráček
Velké Meziříčí
1821
4
1942

32
Miroslav
Zachariáš
JE Dukovany
1822
4
1954

33
Miroslav
Jurek
Sokol Bedřichov
2041
4
1985

34
Josef
Dvořák
Měřín
IV
4
1951

35
Radomír
Kulovaný
Dukovany
1513
4
1963

36
Vladimír
Pařil
Sokol Jámy
1529
4
1957

37
Petr
Vachtfeidl
1. SK Jihlava
2106
3,5
1976

38
Vagan
Shakhbazyan
1. SK Jihlava
1735
3,5
1961

39
Michal
Nedoma
Spartak Velké Meziříčí
1907
3,5
1978

40
Jiří
Řehořek
Prukopnik-Petria Brno
1711
3,5
1953

41
Petr
Krátký
TJ Nam nad Oslavou
1939
3,5
1981

42
Jaroslav
Horák
1.SK Jihlava
1637
3,5
1941

43
Josef
Janák
Velké Meziříčí
1687
3,5
1984

44
Bohdan
Trčka
Smíchov
1599
3
1963

45
Josef
Barák
Telč
1750
2,5
1931

46
Erich
Janderka
Gordic Jihlava
1670
2,5
1949

47
Miloslav
Kučera
Spartak Velké Meziříčí
1590
2
1974

48
Radim
Kožíšek
SK Sokol KaMenice
V
2
1984

49
Pavel
Svoboda
DDM Telč
V
1,5
1980

50
Jan
Uhlíř
DDM Telč
V
0,5
1985

